
OUR TREATMENTS & PRICES



OUR FACIAL TREATMENTS 

THIN LIPS 

CHIN 

ACNE SCAR 

Hyaluronic Acid from 2000 nis

DOUBLE-CHIN 
Targeted fat loss - Cell Booster Shape

Skin Firming & Improved Skin Quality - Morpheus 8

SLEEPING CHIN 
Hyaluronic Acid 

Skin Firming & Improved Skin Quality - Morpheus 8

 
1800 nis for 1 injection
5000 nis for 3 injections 
from 2000 nis

from 2000 nis 

Medical Rhinoplasty 

DROOPING EYELIDS 
Restoration of Eye Muscle Balance - Botox
Restoration of Eye Area Volume - Hyaluronic Acid 
Skin Firming & Improved Skin Quality - Morpheus 8
 
DARK CIRCLES 
Hyaluronic Acid

BAGS UNDER THE EYES 
Miracle Face - Renata França
Targeted fat loss - Cell Booster Shape

Hyaluronic Acid 

WRINKLES, FINE LINES
Wrinkle Reduction - Botox*
*Forehead, Frown lines, Crow's feet

Residual Wrinkle Filling - Hyaluronic Acid

REDEFINING FACIAL OVAL
Facial Contouring - Hyaluronic Acid 
Jaw Muscle Refinement / Masseter - Botox

FACIAL SAGGING 
Restoration of Facial Tissue Support - Hyaluronic Acid 
Skin Firming & Improved Skin Quality - Morpheus 8 

from 2000 nis

1 area 800 nis
2 areas 1500 nis
3 areas 1900 nis 

from 2000 nis

from 2000 nis
from 2000 nis

 
from 2000 nis
from 2000 nis

from 800 nis
from 2000 nis
from 2000 nis
 

from 2000 nis
 

from 300 nis
1200 nis for 1 injection
3300 nis for 3 injections
from 2000 nis

GENEO 3-IN-1 FACIAL : ANTI-AGING TREATMENT & RADIANCE BOOSTER
Radiofrequency + Oxygeneo + Ultrasound * (Face & Neck)
*To add Décolleté or Hands

SKIN BOOSTER : IMPROVE SKIN HYDRATION & TEXTURE FOR A NATURAL GLOW & BETTER
SUPPLENESS 
Face, Neck, Décolleté, Hands

SKIN BOOSTER PROFHILO : TREAT SAGGING SKIN & IMPROVE OVERALL SKIN QUALITY : HYDRATION,
FIRMNESS, ELASTICITY WITHOUT ADDING VOLUME
Face, Neck, Décolleté, Hands

RADIESSE : RESTORE LOST VOLUMES, CORRECT DEEP WRINKLES & FIRM SKIN IN THE LONG-TERM
Cheeks, Nasolabial folds, Jawline, Hands

MORPHEUS 8 : FIRMS & RESCULPTES THE SKIN, WHILE IMPROVING ITS TEXTURE 
Fractional radiofrequency + Microneedling (Face, Neck, Décolleté) 
Face - 1 area 
Face - 2 areas
Face - 3 areas

LUMECCA IPL : TREATMENT OF PIGMENTARY & VASCULAR LESIONS, IMPROVEMENT OF SKIN
QUALITY
Face, Neck, Décolleté, Hands
1st treatment with doctor’s consultation
The following treatments

from 1000 nis

NOSE

EYE AREA 

REJUVENATION

GLOW, BEAUTY & YOUTHFUL SKIN 

600 nis
+100 nis
 

1 syringe 1600 nis
2 syringes 3000 nis
3 syringes 4200nis

1 syringe 2000 nis
2 syringes 3500 nis

1 syringe 3000 nis
 

1 session         3 sessions 
2200 nis          6000 nis
3300 nis          9000 nis
3850 nis          10500 nis

800 nis
650 nis

GINGIVAL SMILE 

Botox from 1500 nis

BRUXISM 

Botox from 2000 nis 



LPG - CELLUM6 : SLIMMING, ANTI-AGING & ANTI-CELLULITE SKIN CARE MORPHEUS 8 : FIRMS THE SKIN & IMPROVES SKIN QUALITY

EXCESSIVE SWEATING

MASSAGES RENATA FRANÇA METHOD : DRAINING & RESHAPING

RADIOFREQUENCY + MICRONEEDLING
Body - 1 area
Body - 2 areas
Body - 3 areas 

30-minute Session
40-minute Session
50-minute Session

Botox 

Miracle Face (30 min - Face)
Lymphatic Drainage (50 m﻿in - Body)
Shaping mass﻿age - with Maderotherapy* (70 min - Body)
Miracle Face﻿ + Lymphatic Drai﻿nage (80 min - Body + Face)

1 treatment
300 nis 
400 nis  
550 nis
650 nis 

from 2500 nis

5 treatments

1800 nis
2500 nis
3000 nis

OUR CONSULTATIONS

OUR BODY TREATMENTS

OUR PLASTIC SURGERIES BY DOCTOR SAMUEL LEVY
Contact us for any information regarding surgeries

1 treatment 
 300 nis 
350 nis 
400 nis 

10 treatments
 2700 nis
3150 nis
3600 nis

1 treatment 
2900 nis 
4400 nis 
5150 nis 

3 treatments
 8000 nis
12000 nis
14000 nis

MESOTHERAPY FOR BODY : REVITALIZING MICRO-INJECTIONS

PRF - Platelet-Rich Fibrin

ANTI-CELLULITE MESOTHERAPY
Reduce the orange peel effect, Reduce the volume of superficial
fat cells, Improve skin quality
ANTI-WATER RETENTION MESOTHERAPY
Increase lymphatic circulation, Reduce water retention, Smoothes
the skin

TEETH WHITENING

Treatment + Gutters 1800 nis

*Maderotherapy : massage with wooden tools to sculpt and tone the body

1 treatment
400 nis

400 nis

10 treatments
3600 nis

3600 nis 

Stimulates regrowth & Reduces hair loss 
1 treatment
400 nis

6 treatments
2160 nis

Consultation / Check-up with a doctor
Aesthetic Medicine (To be deducted if injection)
Nutrition
Plastic Surgery (To be deducted if intervention)
Dermatology
Phlebologist (Echo Doppler + Sclerotherapy)

300 nis
300 nis
400 nis
600 nis
600 nis
1500 nis

Osteopathy
Medical acupuncture
Homeopathy
Podiatry
Traditional Chinese medicine
Naturopathy

400 nis
400 nis
400 nis
300 nis
300 nis
350 nis

PRTOCOL LPG treatment or Renata França Massage followed by a Mesotherapy treatment : the 10 Mesotherapy treatmetns are at 3000 nis (instead ofr 3600 nis)

MESOTHERAPY FOR HAIR : REVITALIZING MICRO-INJECTIONS

Stop hair loss, Activate regrowth, Increase density

OUR HAIR TREATMENTS

1 treatment
1800 nis

3 treatments
4800 nis

OUR OTHER TREATMENTS



FACE BODY

Forehead

Between the eyebrows

Temples

Mustache

Chin

Neck

Full Face *

* The entire face refers to the areas : forehead, temples, mustache, chin

Shoulders

Chest (male)

Nipples

Armpits

Arms (up to shoulder line)

Lower / Upper Half-Arm

Belly Bar

Belly

Lower / Upper Back

Back

Full Bikini

Brazilian Bikini

Buttock crease

Legs

Lower / Upper Half-Leg
 
Full body *

* Full body refers to areas : arms, legs, bikini, armpits

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

1 treatment
 
100 nis 

100 nis 

100 nis

100 nis

100 nis

150 nis

350 nis

 

5 treatments
 
450 nis 

450 nis 

450 nis

450 nis

450 nis

650 nis

1600 nis

10 treatments
 
800 nis

800 nis

800 nis

800 nis

800 nis

1200  nis

2800 nis

1 treatment

200 nis

250 nis 

100 nis

150 nis

300 nis

200 nis

100 nis

250 nis

250 nis

400 nis

200 nis

150 nis

200 nis

400 nis

250 nis

850 nis 

5 treatments

900 nis

1100 nis 

450 nis

650 nis

1350 nis

900 nis

450 nis

1100 nis

1100 nis

1800 nis

900 nis

650 nis

900 nis

1800 nis

1100 nis

3800 nis 

10 treatments 

1600 nis

2000 nis

800 nis

1200 nis

2400 nis

1600 nis

800 nis

2000 nis

2000 nis

3200 nis

1600 nis

1200 nis

1600 nis

3200 nis

2000 nis

6800 nis



Tel & Whatsapp
074 714 61 62

contact@myclinic.co

myclinic Branch Shenkin : Merkaz Ba’alei Melaha 13
Branch Neve Tsedek : Lilienblum 17

Tel-Aviv 

ONLINE SCHEDULING
https://schedule.easybizy.net/myclinic 


