# myclinic

**OUR TREATMENTS & PRICES** 

## **OUR FACIAL TREATMENTS**

#### **REJUVENATION**

WRINKLES, FINE LINES	
Wrinkle Reduction - Botox*	1 area 800 nis
*Forehead, Frown lines, Crow's feet	2 areas 1500 nis
	3 areas 1900 nis
Residual Wrinkle Filling - Hyaluronic Acid	from 2000 nis
REDEFINING FACIAL OVAL	
Facial Contouring - Hyaluronic Acid	from 2000 nis
Jaw Muscle Refinement / Masseter - Botox	from 2000 nis
FACIAL SAGGING	
Restoration of Facial Tissue Support - Hyaluronic Acid	from 2000 nis
Skin Firming & Improved Skin Quality - Morpheus 8	from 2000 nis
EYE AREA	
DROOPING EYELIDS	
Restoration of Eye Muscle Balance - Botox	from 800 nis
Restoration of Eye Area Volume - Hyaluronic Acid	from 2000 nis
Skin Firming & Improved Skin Quality - Morpheus 8	from 2000 nis
DARK CIRCLES	
Hyaluronic Acid	from 2000 nis
BAGS UNDER THE EYES	
Miracle Face - Renata França	from 300 nis
Targeted fat loss - Cell Booster Shape	1200 nis for 1 injection
	3300 nis for 3 injections
Hyaluronic Acid	from 2000 nis
NOSE	
Medical Rhinoplasty	from 2000 nis
THIN LIDS	
THIN LIPS	
Hyaluronic Acid	from 2000 nis
GINGIVAL SMILE	
Botox	from 1500 nis
BRUXISM	
Botox	from 2000 nis

#### CHIN

DOUBLE-CHIN	
Targeted fat loss - Cell Booster Shape	1800 nis for 1 injection
	5000 nis for 3 injections
Skin Firming & Improved Skin Quality - Morpheus 8	from 2000 nis
SLEEPING CHIN	
Hyaluronic Acid	from 2000 nis
ACNE SCAR	

#### **GLOW, BEAUTY & YOUTHFUL SKIN**

Skin Firming & Improved Skin Quality - Morpheus 8

GENEO	3-IN-1 FACIAL : A	NTI-AGING	TREATMEN	NT & RADIAN	CE BOOSTER	
D !! C	_	. 1.101	L * /-	0.11.13	_	

Radiofrequency + Oxygeneo + Ultrasound \* (Face & Neck) 600 nis \*To add Décolleté or Hands +100 nis

#### SKIN BOOSTER: IMPROVE SKIN HYDRATION & TEXTURE FOR A NATURAL GLOW & BETTER

from 1000 nis

SUPPLENESS 1 syringe 1600 nis
Face, Neck, Décolleté, Hands 2 syringes 3000 nis
3 syringes 4200nis

#### SKIN BOOSTER PROFHILO: TREAT SAGGING SKIN & IMPROVE OVERALL SKIN QUALITY: HYDRATION,

FIRMNESS, ELASTICITY WITHOUT ADDING VOLUME 1 syringe 2000 nis Face, Neck, Décolleté, Hands 2 syringes 3500 nis

#### RADIESSE: RESTORE LOST VOLUMES, CORRECT DEEP WRINKLES & FIRM SKIN IN THE LONG-TERM

Cheeks, Nasolabial folds, Jawline, Hands 1 syringe 3000 nis

#### MORPHEUS 8: FIRMS & RESCULPTES THE SKIN, WHILE IMPROVING ITS TEXTURE

Fractional radiofrequency + Microneedling (Face, Neck, Decollete)	1 session	3 sessions
Face - 1 area	2200 nis	6000 nis
Face - 2 areas	3300 nis	9000 nis
Face - 3 areas	3850 nis	10500 nis

## LUMECCA IPL : TREATMENT OF PIGMENTARY & VASCULAR LESIONS, IMPROVEMENT OF SKIN QUALITY

Face, Neck, Décolleté, Hands	800 nis
1st treatment with doctor's consultation	650 nis

The following treatments

### **OUR BODY TREATMENTS**

#### LPG - CELLUM6: SLIMMING, ANTI-AGING & ANTI-CELLULITE SKIN CARE

	1 treatment	10 treatments
30-minute Session	300 nis	2700 nis
40-minute Session	350 nis	3150 nis
50-minute Session	400 nis	3600 nis

#### MASSAGES RENATA FRANÇA METHOD: DRAINING & RESHAPING

	1 treatment	5 treatmen
Miracle Face (30 min - Face)	300 nis	
Lymphatic Drainage (50 min - Body)	400 nis	1800 nis
Shaping massage - with Maderotherapy* (70 min - Body)	550 nis	2500 nis
Miracle Face + Lymphatic Drainage (80 min - Body + Face)	650 nis	3000 nis

<sup>\*</sup>Maderotherapy: massage with wooden tools to sculpt and tone the body

#### **MORPHEUS 8: FIRMS THE SKIN & IMPROVES SKIN QUALITY**

RADIOFREQUENCY + MICRONEEDLING	1 treatment	3 treatments
Body - 1 area	2900 nis	8000 nis
Body - 2 areas	4400 nis	12000 nis
Body - 3 areas	5150 nis	14000 nis

#### **MESOTHERAPY FOR BODY: REVITALIZING MICRO-INJECTIONS**

Reduce the orange peel effect, Reduce the volume of superficial 400 nis 3600 n fat cells, Improve skin quality	mer
' ' '	S
ANTI-WATER RETENTION MESOTHERAPY	
Increase lymphatic circulation, Reduce water retention, Smoothes 400 nis 3600 n	S
the skin	

PRTOCOL LPG treatment or Renata França Massage followed by a Mesotherapy treatment: the 10 Mesotherapy treatment are at 3000 nis (instead of 3600 nis)

## **OUR HAIR TREATMENTS**

RF -	D	lata	lot-	DIC	h	-11	hrin
		late	יבנ-	LIC			

Stimulates regrowth & Reduces hair loss 1800 nis 4800 nis

#### **MESOTHERAPY FOR HAIR: REVITALIZING MICRO-INJECTIONS**

Stop hair loss, Activate regrowth, Increase density 400 nis 2160 nis

## **OUR OTHER TREATMENTS**

#### **EXCESSIVE SWEATING**

Botox from 2500 nis

#### **TEETH WHITENING**

Treatment + Gutters 1800 nis

## **OUR PLASTIC SURGERIES BY DOCTOR SAMUEL LEVY**

Contact us for any information regarding surgeries

## **OUR CONSULTATIONS**

Consultation / Check-up with a doctor	300 nis	Osteopathy	400 nis
Aesthetic Medicine (To be deducted if injection)	300 nis	Medical acupuncture	400 nis
Nutrition	400 nis	Homeopathy	400 nis
Plastic Surgery (To be deducted if intervention)	600 nis	Podiatry	300 nis
Dermatology	600 nis	Traditional Chinese medicine	300 nis
Phlebologist (Echo Doppler + Sclerotherapy)	1500 nis	Naturopathy	350 nis

## LASER HAIR REMOVAL

#### **FACE**

	1 treatment	5 treatments	10 treatment
Forehead	100 nis	450 nis	800 nis
Between the eyebrows	100 nis	450 nis	800 nis
Temples	100 nis	450 nis	800 nis
Mustache	100 nis	450 nis	800 nis
Chin	100 nis	450 nis	800 nis
Neck	150 nis	650 nis	1200 nis
Full Face *	350 nis	1600 nis	2800 nis

 $<sup>^{\</sup>star}$  The entire face refers to the areas : forehead, temples, mustache, chin

#### BODY

	1 treatment	5 treatments	10 treatments
Shoulders	200 nis	900 nis	1600 nis
Chest (male)	250 nis	1100 nis	2000 nis
Nipples	100 nis	450 nis	800 nis
Armpits	150 nis	650 nis	1200 nis
Arms (up to shoulder line)	300 nis	1350 nis	2400 nis
Lower / Upper Half-Arm	200 nis	900 nis	1600 nis
Belly Bar	100 nis	450 nis	800 nis
Belly	250 nis	1100 nis	2000 nis
Lower / Upper Back	250 nis	1100 nis	2000 nis
Back	400 nis	1800 nis	3200 nis
Full Bikini	200 nis	900 nis	1600 nis
Brazilian Bikini	150 nis	650 nis	1200 nis
Buttock crease	200 nis	900 nis	1600 nis
Legs	400 nis	1800 nis	3200 nis
Lower / Upper Half-Leg	250 nis	1100 nis	2000 nis
Full body *	850 nis	3800 nis	6800 nis

<sup>\*</sup> Full body refers to areas : arms, legs, bikini, armpits



## ONLINE SCHEDULING https://schedule.easybizy.net/myclinic



myclinic Branch Shenkin : Merkaz Ba'alei Melaha 13 Branch Neve Tsedek : Lilienblum 17 Tel-Aviv

> Tel & Whatsapp 074 714 61 62 contact@myclinic.co